2023 Western Open Registration

aling - Our Her

Name					
Address		Birthdate		Age	
City		State		_ Zip	_
Email		Phone			
Occupation _					
Hobbies					
Name on Gue	est Badge				
Instrument te	eacher (s)				
		Divisio	าร		
Senior Senior	\$20	Open	\$35	Jr Piano (PW, JJ, J)	\$10
Senior	\$20	Jr Twin (each) \$1	0	Junior Jukebox \$10	
Adult	\$20	Open Twin (each)\$1	0	Open Jukebox \$10	
Junior	\$20	Waltz	\$10	Junior Picking \$10	
Junior Junior	\$15	Swing Fiddle	\$10	Open Picking	\$10
Peewee \$	10	Celtic	\$10	Accompanist	\$15
Picking Instrument				Total	
Name of Twir	n Fiddler				

In consideration of California State Old Time Fiddle Association, District 6, expending time and monies promoting and hosting the Western Open Fiddle Championships and the opportunity of the undersigned to participate therein, the undersigned does hereby release, transfer, and assign to the Western Open Fiddle Championships any and all rights to commercial recordings, videos, and/or photographs which may be made by the Western Open Fiddle Championships. Championships, its agents or assigns, of the current year's Western Open Fiddle Championships.

Date

Signature

Presented by the California State Old Time Fiddle Association, a California non-profit and U.S. IRS 501(c)(3) charitable corporation, formed to educate and perpetuate the art and cultural heritage of Fiddle Music.

You may pre-register by mailing this registration form and a check made out to WESTERN OPEN FIDDLE CHAMPIONSHIPS to PO Box 101, Red Bluff CA 96080.